
Savour your
favourite cuisine
in the comfort
of your home



DELIVERY  GUIDELINES

WITHIN 8KM 

RADIUS

CONTACTLESS

DELIVERY

ONLINE PAYMENT

VIA UPI

SUSTAINABLE

PACKAGING

SAFETY &

HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1500.



BHATTI DA MURG
Clay oven cooked chicken served with kachumbar and mint chutney

CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB
Silky textured Mughlai chicken served with kachumbar and mint chutney

PARSI MUTTON CUTLET
Parsi style mutton cutlets served with kachumbar and mint chutney

KASUNDI PANEER TIKKA
Mustard flavoured co�age cheese cooked in a clay oven served  

with kachumbar and mint chutney

TANDOORI BHARWAN ALOO
Stuffed potatoes cooked with tandoori spices served with  

kachumbar and mint chutney

CHICKEN JUNGLEE SANDWICH
Marble bread, shredded chicken, mayonnaise

CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH
Ciaba�a, clay oven cooked chicken, le�uce, mayonnaise

TOMATO BOCCONCINI SANDWICH
Herb focaccia, tomato, bocconcini cheese, pesto mayonnaise

PERI PERI PANEER WRAP
Grilled paneer �kka and vegetables in spinach wrap,  

peri peri mayonnaise

575

575

575

525

500

350

350

325

325

Starters

Sandwiches

Vegetarian                Non-Vegetarian            All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes



MUTTON DUM BIRYANI
Layered basma� rice and mu�on cooked in dum style

SUBZ DUM BIRYANI
Layered basma� rice and seasonal vegetables cooked in  

dum style

CHICKEN MAKHANWALA
Chicken �kka cooked in bu�er cream sauce

CHICKEN KALIMIRCH
Creamy chicken prepara�on flavoured with black peppercorn

GOAN FISH CURRY
Tangy and spicy fish curry cooked in goan style

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
Grilled co�age cheese cooked in rich onion tomato gravy

PALAK PANEER
Co�age cheese simmered in a spiced spinach gravy

VEG KOFTA CURRY
Vegetable and co�age cheese dumpling in cashew gravy

VILAYATI SUBZ
Assorted seasonal vegetables cooked in Indian spices

750

600

650

650

750

600

600

600

500

Main Course

Vegetarian                Non-Vegetarian            All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes



DAL MAKHANI
Slow cooked black len�ls kidney beans, bu�er and cream

DAL TADKA
Yellow len�ls infused with ghee and cumin

INDIAN BREADS
Laccha Paratha, Kulcha, Bu�er Naan

STEAMED RICE / CUMIN RICE

450

450

90

250

LAMB & APRICOT STEW
Slow cooked lamb stew, apricots, cous cous, vegetables

PENNE IN CREAMY TOMATO SAUCE
Penne pasta, creamy tomato sauce, diced vegetables and parmesan

cheese

PRAWNS IN CHILLI BASIL SAUCE
Prawns in chilli basil sauce, steamed jasmine rice, bok choy, shiitake

mushroom

JAPANESE SOBORO DONBURI
Rice with minced chicken, scrambled egg and seasonal vegetables

YAKI SOBA NOODLES
Soba noodles, seasonal vegetables and spicy silken tofu

750

650

750

750

650

Main Course

Comfort Meals

Vegetarian                Non-Vegetarian            All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes



MANGO MASCARPONE PHIRNI
Mango and mascarpone cheese with berry coulis

BAKED SAFFRON YOGHURT
Creamy baked yoghurt with saffron

CLASSIC FRAMBOISE OPERA
Thin layers of joconde sponge, chocolate raspberry ganache and

raspberry bu�er cream

NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE
Baked creamy cheesecake

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE PASTRY
Belgium dark chocolate pastry ganache, dipped in dark chocolate

DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Bi�er sweet chocolate delight

500

500

500

500

500

500

Desserts

Serves two

Vegetarian                Non-Vegetarian            All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER

DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM

and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM


