IT'S SOUL GOOD

menu

Savour your favourite cuisine in the comfort of your home











Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM Minimum order value of INR 1500.

Jarlers -

•	BHATTI DA MURG Clay oven cooked chicken served with kachumbar and mint chutney	575
•	CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB Silky textured Mughlai chicken served with kachumbar and mint chutney	575
•	PARSI MUTTON CUTLET Parsi style mutton cutlets served with kachumbar and mint chutney	575
•	KASUNDI PANEER TIKKA Mustard flavoured cottage cheese cooked in a clay oven served with kachumbar and mint chutney	525
•	TANDOORI BHARWAN ALOO Stuffed potatoes cooked with tandoori spices served with kachumbar and mint chutney	500

Sandwiches -

•	CHICKEN JUNGLEE SANDWICH Marble bread, shredded chicken, mayonnaise	350
•	CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH Ciabatta, clay oven cooked chicken, lettuce, mayonnaise	350
•	TOMATO BOCCONCINI SANDWICH Herb focaccia, tomato, bocconcini cheese, pesto mayonnaise	325
•	PERI PERI PANEER WRAP Grilled paneer tikka and vegetables in spinach wrap, peri peri mayonnaise	325

Main Course

•	MUTTON DUM BIRYANI Layered basmati rice and mutton cooked in dum style	750
•	SUBZ DUM BIRYANI Layered basmati rice and seasonal vegetables cooked in dum style	600
•	CHICKEN MAKHANWALA Chicken tikka cooked in butter cream sauce	650
•	CHICKEN KALIMIRCH Creamy chicken preparation flavoured with black peppercorn	650
•	GOAN FISH CURRY Tangy and spicy fish curry cooked in goan style	750
•	PANEER TIKKA MASALA Grilled cottage cheese cooked in rich onion tomato gravy	600
•	PALAK PANEER Cottage cheese simmered in a spiced spinach gravy	600
•	VEG KOFTA CURRY Vegetable and cottage cheese dumpling in cashew gravy	600
•	VILAYATI SUBZ Assorted seasonal vegetables cooked in Indian spices	500

Main Course -----

•	DAL MAKHANI Slow cooked black lentils kidney beans, butter and cream	450
٠	DAL TADKA Yellow lentils infused with ghee and cumin	450
•	INDIAN BREADS Laccha Paratha, Kulcha, Butter Naan	90
•	STEAMED RICE / CUMIN RICE	250

Comfort Meals -

•	LAMB & APRICOT STEW Slow cooked lamb stew, apricots, cous cous, vegetables	750
•	PENNE IN CREAMY TOMATO SAUCE Penne pasta, creamy tomato sauce, diced vegetables and parmesan cheese	650
•	PRAWNS IN CHILLI BASIL SAUCE Prawns in chilli basil sauce, steamed jasmine rice, bok choy, shiitake mushroom	750
•	JAPANESE SOBORO DONBURI Rice with minced chicken, scrambled egg and seasonal vegetables	750
•	YAKI SOBA NOODLES Soba noodles, seasonal vegetables and spicy silken tofu	650

• Vegetarian

• Non-Vegetarian

Desserts Servestwo

•	MANGO MASCARPONE PHIRNI	500
	Mango and mascarpone cheese with berry coulis	
•	BAKED SAFFRON YOGHURT	500
	Creamy baked yoghurt with saffron	
•	CLASSIC FRAMBOISE OPERA	500
	Thin layers of joconde sponge, chocolate raspberry ganache and raspberry butter cream	
•	NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE	500
	Baked creamy cheesecake	
•	CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE PASTRY	500
	Belgium dark chocolate pastry ganache, dipped in dark chocolate	
•	DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	500
	Bitter sweet chocolate delight	

• Vegetarian

All Prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER DOWNLOAD THE QMIN APP





Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 11:00 PM

apre 55

A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED

INCL TAJ SELEQTIONS VIVANTA GINGER EXPRESSIONS



